
LIST OF REGISTERED QRA CONSULTANCY FIRMS: 
     
A) CONSULTANCY FIRMS WITH LOCAL CONTACTS 
 

Abbott Risk Consulting Ltd 
460 Alexandra Road 
Level 26 PSA Building 
S (119963) 
Tel: 6809 3213 
Point of Contact: Mr Robin Peart 
Email: robin.peart@consultarc.com 
 

Amec Foster Wheeler Asia Pacific Pte Ltd 
991E Alexandra Road 
#01-25 
S (119973) 
Tel: 6501 6888 
Point of Contact: Mr. Wee Kwang, Koo 
Email: weekwang.koo@woodplc.com 
 

ABS Consulting (S) Pte Ltd 
438B Alexandra Road 
#06-12 Alexandra Technopark Blk B (Lift Lobby 3) 
S (119968) 
Tel: 6277 1227 Fax: 6270 9987 
Mob: 9476 4660 
Point of Contact: Mr. Ben Choo Xing Ru 
Email: BChoo@eagle.org  
 

AcuTech Consulting Pte Ltd 
1 North Bridge Road, #18-03 
High Street Centre 
S (179094) 
Mob: 9638 8751 
Point of Contact: Mr. Chan Keng Yong 
Email: kychan@acutech-consulting.com 

AECOM Singapore Pte Ltd 
300 Beach Road #03-00 
The Concourse 
S (199555) 
Tel: 6299 2466 / 6654 1423 Fax: 6299 0297 
Point of Contact: Ms Jagriti Dawra 
Email: Jagriti.dawra@aecom.com 
 

Atkins Design Engineering Consultants Pte 
Ltd 
8 Cross Street #24-01 
PWC Building 
S (048424) 
Tel: 6439 3487 Fax: 6227 4311  
Mob: 9857 8661 
Point of Contact: Mr Steve Gilham 
Email: steve.gilham@atkinsglobal.com 
 

BMT Singapore Pte Ltd 
456 Alexandra Road #15-01  
Fragrance Empire Building 
S (119962)  
Tel: 6517 6800 Fax: 6254 7677 
Point of Contact: Mr. Mahesh Lavand 
Email: mahesh.lavand@bmtglobal.com   
Mob: 8484 5909 
 

Bureau Veritas Certification (Singapore) 
Pte Ltd 
20 Science Park Road #03-01 
Teletech Park, Singapore Science Park II 
S (117674) 
Tel: 6275 2886 Fax: 6275 2776 
Point of Contact: Mr Abdul Kadir 
Email: abdul.kadir@sg.bureauveritas.com 
 

CH2M Hill Singapore Pte Ltd 
150 Beach Road 
Gateway West 34th Floor 
S (189720) 
 
Point of Contact: Ms Wang Xiaohui 
Email: Xiaohui.Wang@jacobs.com 
Tel: 6349 1970/6727 8692 
 
Point of Contact: Ms Adele Tham 
Email: Adele.Tham@jacobs.com 
Tel: 6349 1979  
 

DNV GL Singapore Pte Ltd 
16 Science Park Drive 
DNV GL Technology Centre 
S (118227) 
Tel: 6508 3750 Fax: 6775 9846 
 
Point of Contact: OGTC RMA  
Email: SGRiskAdvisory@dnvgl.com 
 
Point of Contact: Mohammed Zainal Abdeen  
Email: zainal.abdeen@dnvgl.com 
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Environmental Resources 
Management (S) Pte Ltd (ERM) 
88 Market Street, #40-16 
CapitaSpring, S (048948) 
Tel: 6324 9636 Fax: 6722 0749 
Point of Contact: Ms Chin Yen Yen 
DID: 6327 7652 
Email: cmpsg@erm.com and 
Email: yenyen.chin@erm.com 
 

EnviroSolutions & Consulting Pte Ltd 

133 Cecil Street #08-01A/01B 
Keck Seng Tower S (069535)  
Tel: 6243 1174    
Mob: 9838 9429  
Point of Contact: Mr Andrew Young  
Email: andrew@envirosc.com and 
Email:  enquiries@envirosc.com 
 
 

IRESC Singapore Pte Ltd 
10 Anson Road #22-15 
International Plaza 
S (079903) 
Mob: 9665 2915  
 
Point of Contact: Mr Ngai Man Ho 
Email: dennis.ngai@irescglobal.com 

Point of Contact: Ms Tham Kit Huan 
Email: kithuan.tham@irescglobal.com 
 

Jensen Hughes Pte Ltd 
1 Jalan Berseh #03-14 
New World Centre 
S (209037) 
Tel: 6333 0500  
Mob: 9795 3559 
Point of Contact: Mr Daniel Lim 
Email: daniel.lim@jensenhughes.com 
 

Netherlands Organisation for Applied 
Scientific Research (TNO) 
3 Science Park Drive #02-12/25 
The Franklin, Science Park I 
S (118223) 
Point of Contact: Mr Petra Pronk 
Email: petra.pronk@tno.nl 
 

PSRG Asia Pacific Pte Ltd 
Vision Exchange 
2 Venture Drive #24-01 
S (608526) 
Tel:  6914 7709  Fax:  6914 9001 
Point of Contact: Ms Annie Nguyen 
Email: nnguyen@psrg.com 
 

Ramboll Pte Ltd 
100 Amoy St 
Singapore 069920 
Tel: 6958 2300 
Point of Contact: Ms Ng Wai Ling 
Email: WLNG@ramboll.com 

Sherpa Asia Pte Ltd 
138 Market Street#24-01  
CapitaGreen 
S (048946) 
Tel: 6679 6024  
Mob: 9053 5395 
Point of Contact: Mr Ossy Alim 
Email: Ossy.Alim@sherpa-asia.com 
 

Synergen Oil & Gas Pte Ltd 

20 Cecil Street, #14-01 

S (049705) 

Tel: 6016 1838 

 

Point of Contact: Amelia Ang 

Email: amelia@synergenog.com  

 

Point of Contact: Puvan B.  

Email: Puvanb@synergenog.com 

 

Point of Contact: Keith Bell  

Email: Kbell@synergenog.com 

 

TÜV Rheinland Singapore Pte Ltd 
25 International Business Park #01-57/58  
German Centre 
S (609916) 
Tel: 6562 8750 (Ext 3303)  
Mob: 9815 4123  
Point of Contact: Mr Chen Zhenkang  
Email: zhenkang.chen@tuv.com 
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TÜV SÜD PSB Pte Ltd 
1 Science Park Drive, 
S (118221) 
Tel: 6885 1288 
Mob: 9879 3152 
Point of Contact: Ms Sky Heo  
Email: sky.heo@tuv-sud-psb.sg 
 

Vanguard Risk and Safety Asia Pte Ltd 
10 Anson Road #16-10  
International Plaza 
S (079903) 
Tel: 6514 0277 
Point of Contact: Mr Zoran Sekulic 
Email: zoran.sekulic@vanguardasia.com.sg 

 
Worley Pte Ltd  
438B Alexandra Road, #04-09 Technopark, 

Singapore 119968 

Point of Contact: Mr Alan Jiao 
Tel:  6517 6576  
Mob:  9099 8750 
Email: alan.Jiao@advisian.com 
 
Point of Contact: Mr Behrooz Zareikar  
Tel: 6517 7782 
Email: behrooz.zareikar@advisian.com 
 
Point of Contact: Ms Sin Yan Cheng  
Tel: 6517 7734 
Email: Sinyan.cheng@advisian.com 

 

 

 
B) CONSULTANCY FIRMS WITH OVERSEAS CONTACT 
 

Baker Engineering and Risk Consultants, 
Inc 
11011 Richmond Avenue, Suite 700 
Houston, Texas 77042-6702 
Tel: (281) 822-3100 Fax: (281) 822-3199 
Point of Contact: Mr Bill Mather 
Email: wmather@bakerrisk.com 
 

Shell Global Solutions International B.V. 
Carel van Bylandtlaan 23 
2596 HP, The Hague 
The Netherland 
Mob: +91 9972713177 
Point of Contact: Mr Sanjay Kumar 
Email: S.Kumar@shell.com 
 

ioMosaic Corporation International LTD 
16-18 Queen Square, Bath BA1 2HN 
United Kingdom 
Tel: +44 (0)1225 530 510 
 
Point of Contact: Simon Schubach 
Email: schubach.s.nh@iomosaic.com  
 
Point of Contact: James Close 
Email: close.j.uk@iomosaic.com  
  

NRGtech Services Pvt. Ltd. 
Astra Tower, ASO-426, New Town, AA-IIC, 
Kolkata - 700 135, W.B., India 
Tel: +91 8697972525 
Point of Contact: Mr. Dipak Kumar Pahari 
Email: dipak.pahari@nrgtechglobal.com  

 

Last updated on 26 Sep 23 
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